Jay Price

CREDIT L IS T

SUPERVISING SOUND EDITOR

FEATURES

Ghost Stories
Dialogue editor
Feature Film, Warp Films, Dir. Jeremy Dyson | Andy Nyman

My Generation
Supervising Sound Editor
Feature Documentary, XIX Productions, Dir. David Batty

Peppa Pig — My First Cinema Experience
Sound Editor
Feature — Firey Light (2017)

David Attenborough — Flight 3D (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor
Natural History Feature — Atlantic Productions
4K IMAX Feature

Mumford & Sons: We Wrote this yesterday (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor
Documentary Feature - Sunshine Pictures
Making of the Johannesburg: mini album’

Chuck Norris Vs Communism (2015)
Supervising Sound Editor
Documentary Feature - Passion Pictures — RATPAC
Sundance Film Festival Premiere 2015

Theeb (2015)
Sound Editor
Doha Film Institute | Dir: Naji Abu Nower
Academy Award Nomination: Best Foreign Feature Film 2016



The Maccabees: Elephant Days (2015)
Sound Editor
Fiction Records
Released with The Maccabees 2015 Album ‘Marks to Prove It’

Philomena (2014)
Sound Editor
Baby Cow Production | Dir: Stephen Frears
Academy Award Nomination: Best Picture 2014

Still the Enemy Within (2014)
Supervising Sound Editor
Documentary Feature - Bad Bonobo
Winner Sheffield Doc Fest Audience Award 2014

Panic (2014)
Supervising Sound Editor
White Knight Films
Raindance Film Festival Premiere 2014

Captain Philips (2013)
Assistant Sound Editor
Columbia Pictures | Dir: Paul Greengrass
Academy Award Nomination: Best Sound Editing 2014

The Counsellor (2013)
Assistant Sound Editor
Scott Free Productions | FOX 2000 | Dir: Ridley Scott

Mammu, es Tevi Milu (2013)
Sound Editor
Tanka Film Studio | Dir: Janis Nords
Winner Grand Prix: Internal Jury — Berlin Film Festival

Les Miserables (2012)
Assistant Dialogue Editor
Working Title | Dir: Tom Hooper
Winner BAFTA Best Sound & Academy Award: Best Sound Mixing

A Gran Plan (2012)
Foley Supervisor / Editor
Rupture Productions | Playground Productions

Piercing Brightness (2012)
Re-recording Mixer
Independent | Dir: Sezad Dawood



Solito (2011)
Sound Editor
Holy Moshe & Pictures | Dir: Amit Gicelter

TV DRAMA

The Missing: Series 2 (2016)
Sound Effects Editor
8 x 60mins | New Pictures — BBC 1 & Starz

Doctor Thorne (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor
3 x 60mins | Hat Trick | ITV & Weinstein

When Cary Grant introduced Timothy Leary to LSD (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor
1 x 20mins | Sky Arts | Two Brothers Pictures

The Eichmann Show (2015)
Sound Effects Editor
90min Drama | BBC 2 | Dir: Paul Andrew Williams
Pro Sound Awards 2015 nomination — Best Post Production Sound

The Royals: Series 2 (2015)
Sound Effects Editor
1 x 60mins | E! | NBCUniversal

Doctor Who: Series 8 (2014)
Additional Sound Editor
BBC 1 | BBC Cymru

Wizards Versus Aliens: Series 3 (2014)
Foley Supervisor/Editor
12 x 30mins |CBBC

The Whale (2014)
Sound Effects Editor
90min Drama | BBC 1 — Dir: Alrick Riley

Death in Paradise: Series 4 (2014)
Additional ADR Editor
4 x 60mins | BBC 1

The Secret of Crickley Hall (2013)
ADR Recordist | Additional Editor
3 x 60mins |BBC 1



Best Possible Taste: The Kenny Everett Story (2012)
Dialogue Editor
90min Biopic | BBC4 — Dir: James Strong
Winner BAFTA TV Award — Breakthrough Talent

Episodes (2012)
Dialogue Editor
9 x 30mins | BBC1- HatTrick — Showtime
Golden Globes nomination: Best Television Series — Comedy or Musical

Tongo the Tortoise (2012)
Sound Effects Editor
TV Animation Pilot - Nickelodeon

Kidnap and Ransom (2012)
Dialogue Editor
3 x 60mins | ITV- Fremantle Media UK

Top Boy (2011)
Additional Dialogue Editor
2 x 60mins |Cowboy Pictures | Channel4

White Heat (2011)
Assistant Dialogue Editor
1 x 60 mins | BBC
Winner RTS Craft & Design Award 2012

Doc Martin: Series 6 (2011)
ADR Recordist
5 x 60mins | ITV- Buffalo Pictures (ADR)

Combat Hospital (2011)
Assistant Sound Editor
13 x 60mins | ABC — Sienna Films — Artists Studio



TV FACTUAL & COMEDY

America in Colour (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor
6 x 60mins | Arrow

Paranormal Witness: Series 5 (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor
5 x 60mins | Raw TV- Syfy

Ancient Assassins (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor | Sound FX Editor
10 x 60mins | World Media Rights | Sky & Discovery

The Real Story of.. (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor | Sound FX Editor
6 x 60mins | World Media Rights | Sky & Discovery

Brian Cox: Forces of Nature (2016)
Supervising Sound Editor | Sound Designer
8 x 60mins | BBC One UK | US PBS

Murder in Successville (2016)
Sound Editor
1 x 30mins | BBC Three

Secret Life of Dogs (2016)
Sound Supervisor
3 x 60mins - ITV

Brian Pern, The Life of Rock: Series 3 (2015)
Sound Editor
3 x 30mins | BBC| BBC Comedy

Countdown to Life: The Extraordinary Making of You (2015)
Sound Effects Editor
3 x 60mins | BBC2

Brian Cox: Human Universe (2015)
Sound Effects Editor
1 x 60mins | BBC1

Some Girls (2015)
Sound Effects Editor
6 x 30mins- BBC3

Sarah Beeny Restoration Nightmares (2011)
Sound Effects Editor
6 x 30 | Renegade | Channel 4



[2016]
[2016]
[2016]
[2016]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2015]
[2014]
[2014]
[2014]
[2014]
[2014]
[2013]
[2013]
[2013]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2012]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2011]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2010]
[2009]
[2009]
[2009]
[2009]
[2009]
[2009]

COMMERCIAL & SHORT FORM

We are the Curious
Pharmikon

Dubai - Split Screen

The Party

Lucid Dream

Find the Girl - Promo

AAT CPD

Grimm Street

Business Reporter (x20)
Take Your Partners
Moo.com

Radio 4 - History of Ideas (x24)
Me & Mine

Bio quell (x6)

Third Party

Youssef Ahmed - Immersive Installation
Pip & Maud

Abbivie

Immotheropie

Sea Shepherd

UK Parliament x3

TED - Long Reach of Reason
Jack Catcher

The Unusual Suspects (Tesco)
The Invisible Picture Show
Channel 4: Playground Love
Botanic Gardens Project

The Ellington Kid

No Playground (for Little Cowboys)
Come Clean

Still Falls The Rain

Home

Pieces

The Pride of Wade Ellison
Kahanikar (The Storyteller)
Callum

The Squirrel and the Penguin
The Door

Samir's Room

Place To Stay

Green Peace — Overfishing
Fortunete

Labyrinth

When | Stand on the Moon
Kraszna Krausz

The Hooded Ghost

Them Brutes

Flesh Art

Victoria, George, Edward and Thatcher
Stagedoor

Sodomy, God and Me

Travel Bag

The Rough Cut

Jonah

Interference

Shift

Motherhood

Advert
Installation
Installation
Short
Commercial
Web Content
Animation
Short
Commercial
Short
Commercial
Animation
Short | Installation
Commercial
Short | Installation
Short | Installation
Animation
Animation
Animation
Short
Animation
Animation
Short
Commercial
Animation|Doc
Documentary
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Animation
Fiction
Animation
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Animation
Fiction
Animation
Fiction
Animation
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Animation
TV pilot
Documentary
Fiction

TV pilot
Animation
Animation
Fiction
Fiction

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Consultant

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Editor

Sound Editor

Sound Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Effects Editor

Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Supervising Sound Editor & Dub
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Re-recording Mixer

Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Supervising Sound Editor & Dub
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Re-recording Mixer

Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Foley Artist/ Recordist
Re-recording Mixer

Re-recording Mixer

Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor

Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer
Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer

Erasmus

Liverpool Biennial
Edge Picture

Dir: Andrea Harkin
Dir. Jae Ha Myung
BBC

Dir: Nandita Jain

Dir. Siri Rodnes
Business Reporter

Dir. Siri Rodnes

Alpha Century
Cognitive

FVU

Dir. Andras Rac

Dir. Jasmine Johnson
Dir. Omar Halifax

Dir. Nandita Jain
Abbivie

KWF

Dir. Tessa

Dir. Tim Travers Hawkins
Cognitive Media

Carl Rock

Edge Picture Company
Dir. Tim Travers Hawkins

Dir. Isis Thompson
Dir. Ling Lee

Dir. Dan Sully

Dir. Carl Rock

Dir. Louisa Mayam
Dir. Miguel Sanatana
Dir. Anastasia Kirillova
Dir. Louisa Mayam
Dir. Sean Branigan
Dir. Nandita Jain

Dir. Michael Van Der Put
Dir. Jens Blank

Dir. Andrew Steggal

Dir. Osama Quashoo

Dir. Jesse Jokela

Dir. Jens Blank

Dir. Jorge Lucena

Dir. Nandita Jain

Dir. Mark Fisher

Dir. Nandita Jain

Dir. Sean Branigan

Dir. Janis Nords

Dir. Nicholas Thompson

Dir. Callum Cooper
Dir. Lawrie-Lin Waller
Dir. Isis Thompson
Dir. Jae Ha Myung
Dir. Klaus Koermann

= s

Dir. Richard Phelan

Dir. Daniela Negrin Ochoa
Dir. Mary Nighy

Dir. Siri Rodnes



