

Jay Price

C R E D I T L I S T

SUPERVISING SOUND EDITOR

FEATURES

Ghost Stories Dialogue editor Feature Film, Warp Films, Dir. Jeremy Dyson | Andy Nyman

My Generation Supervising Sound Editor Feature Documentary, XIX Productions, Dir. David Batty

Peppa Pig – My First Cinema Experience Sound Editor Feature – Firey Light (2017)

David Attenborough – Flight 3D (2016) Supervising Sound Editor

Natural History Feature – Atlantic Productions 4K IMAX Feature

Mumford & Sons: We Wrote this yesterday (2016) Supervising Sound Editor Documentary Feature - Sunshine Pictures Making of the 'Johannesburg: mini album'

Chuck Norris Vs Communism (2015)

Supervising Sound Editor Documentary Feature - Passion Pictures – RATPAC Sundance Film Festival Premiere 2015

Theeb (2015) Sound Editor

Doha Film Institute | Dir: Naji Abu Nower Academy Award Nomination: Best Foreign Feature Film 2016



The Maccabees: Elephant Days (2015)

Sound Editor Fiction Records Released with The Maccabees 2015 Album 'Marks to Prove It'

Philomena (2014)

Sound Editor Baby Cow Production | Dir: Stephen Frears

Academy Award Nomination: Best Picture 2014

Still the Enemy Within (2014)

Supervising Sound Editor

Documentary Feature - Bad Bonobo Winner Sheffield Doc Fest Audience Award 2014

Panic (2014)

Supervising Sound Editor White Knight Films Raindance Film Festival Premiere 2014

Captain Philips (2013)

Assistant Sound Editor Columbia Pictures | Dir: Paul Greengrass Academy Award Nomination: Best Sound Editing 2014

The Counsellor (2013)

Assistant Sound Editor Scott Free Productions | FOX 2000 | Dir: Ridley Scott

Mammu, es Tevi Milu (2013)

Sound Editor Tanka Film Studio | Dir: Janis Nords Winner Grand Prix: Internal Jury – Berlin Film Festival

Les Miserables (2012)

Assistant Dialogue Editor

Working Title | Dir: Tom Hooper Winner BAFTA Best Sound & Academy Award: Best Sound Mixing

A Gran Plan (2012)

Foley Supervisor / Editor Rupture Productions | Playground Productions

Piercing Brightness (2012)

Re-recording Mixer Independent | Dir: Sezad Dawood



Solito (2011) Sound Editor Holy Moshe & Pictures | Dir: Amit Gicelter TV DRAMA

The Missing: Series 2 (2016) Sound Effects Editor 8 x 60mins | New Pictures – BBC 1 & Starz

Doctor Thorne (2016) Supervising Sound Editor 3 x 60mins | Hat Trick | ITV & Weinstein

When Cary Grant introduced Timothy Leary to LSD (2016) Supervising Sound Editor 1 x 20mins | Sky Arts | Two Brothers Pictures

The Eichmann Show (2015) Sound Effects Editor 90min Drama | BBC 2 | Dir: Paul Andrew Williams Pro Sound Awards 2015 nomination – Best Post Production Sound

> The Royals: Series 2 (2015) Sound Effects Editor 1 x 60mins | E! | NBCUniversal

Doctor Who: Series 8 (2014) Additional Sound Editor BBC 1 | BBC Cymru

Wizards Versus Aliens: Series 3 (2014)

Foley Supervisor/Editor 12 x 30mins |CBBC

The Whale (2014) Sound Effects Editor 90min Drama | BBC 1 – Dir: Alrick Riley

Death in Paradise: Series 4 (2014) Additional ADR Editor 4 x 60mins | BBC 1

The Secret of Crickley Hall (2013) ADR Recordist | Additional Editor 3 x 60mins |BBC 1



Best Possible Taste: The Kenny Everett Story (2012) Dialogue Editor

90min Biopic | BBC4 – Dir: James Strong Winner BAFTA TV Award – Breakthrough Talent

Episodes (2012)

Dialogue Editor

9 x 30mins | BBC1- HatTrick – Showtime Golden Globes nomination: Best Television Series – Comedy or Musical

> **Tongo the Tortoise** (2012) **Sound Effects Editor** TV Animation Pilot - Nickelodeon

Kidnap and Ransom (2012) Dialogue Editor 3 x 60mins | ITV- Fremantle Media UK

Top Boy (2011) Additional Dialogue Editor 2 x 60mins |Cowboy Pictures | Channel4

White Heat (2011)

Assistant Dialogue Editor 1 x 60 mins | BBC Winner RTS Craft & Design Award 2012

Doc Martin: Series 6 (2011) ADR Recordist 5 x 60mins | ITV- Buffalo Pictures (ADR)

Combat Hospital (2011) Assistant Sound Editor 13 x 60mins | ABC – Sienna Films – Artists Studio



TV FACTUAL & COMEDY

America in Colour (2016) Supervising Sound Editor 6 x 60mins | Arrow

Paranormal Witness: Series 5 (2016) Supervising Sound Editor 5 x 60mins | Raw TV- Syfy

Ancient Assassins (2016) Supervising Sound Editor | Sound FX Editor 10 x 60mins | World Media Rights | Sky & Discovery

The Real Story of.. (2016) Supervising Sound Editor | Sound FX Editor 6 x 60mins | World Media Rights | Sky & Discovery

Brian Cox: Forces of Nature (2016) Supervising Sound Editor | Sound Designer 8 x 60mins | BBC One UK | US PBS

> Murder in Successville (2016) Sound Editor 1 x 30mins | BBC Three

Secret Life of Dogs (2016) Sound Supervisor 3 x 60mins - ITV

Brian Pern, The Life of Rock: Series 3 (2015) Sound Editor 3 x 30mins | BBC| BBC Comedy

Countdown to Life: The Extraordinary Making of You (2015) Sound Effects Editor 3 x 60mins | BBC2

> Brian Cox: Human Universe (2015) Sound Effects Editor 1 x 60mins | BBC1

> > Some Girls (2015) Sound Effects Editor 6 x 30mins- BBC3

Sarah Beeny Restoration Nightmares (2011) Sound Effects Editor 6 x '30 | Renegade | Channel 4



COMMERCIAL & SHORT FORM

[2016]	We are the Curious
[2016]	Pharmikon
[2016]	Dubai - Split Screen
[2016]	The Party
[2015]	Lucid Dream
[2015]	Find the Girl - Promo
[2015]	AAT CPD
[2015]	Grimm Street
[2015]	Business Reporter (x20)
[2015]	Take Your Partners
[2015]	Moo.com
[2015]	Radio 4 - History of Ideas (x24)
[2015]	Me & Mine
[2015]	Bio quell (x6)
[2015]	Third Party
[2015]	Youssef Ahmed - Immersive Installation
[2014]	Pip & Maud
[2014]	Abbivie
[2014]	Immotheropie
[2014]	Sea Shepherd
[2014]	UK Parliament x3
[2013]	TED - Long Reach of Reason
[2013]	Jack Catcher
[2013]	The Unusual Suspects (Tesco)
[2012]	The Invisible Picture Show
[2012]	Channel 4: Playground Love
[2012]	Botanic Gardens Project
[2012]	The Ellington Kid
[2012]	No Playground (for Little Cowboys)
[2012]	Come Clean
[2012]	Still Falls The Rain
[2012]	Home
[2012]	Pieces
[2011]	The Pride of Wade Ellison
[2011]	Kahanikar (The Storyteller)
[2011]	Callum
[2011]	The Squirrel and the Penguin
[2011]	The Door
[2011]	Samir's Room
[2011]	Place To Stay
	Green Peace – Overfishing
[2011]	Fortunete
[2010]	Labyrinth
[2010]	When I Stand on the Moon
[2010]	Kraszna Krausz
[2010]	The Hooded Ghost
[2010]	Them Brutes
[2010]	Flesh Art
[2010]	Victoria, George, Edward and Thatcher
[2010]	Stagedoor
[2010]	Sodomy, God and Me
[2009]	Travel Bag
[2009]	The Rough Cut
[2009]	Jonah
[2009]	Interference
[2009]	Shift
[2009]	Motherhood

Advert Installation Installation Short Commercial Web Content Animation Short Commercial Short Commercial Animation Short | Installation Commercial Short | Installation Short | Installation Animation Animation Animation Short Animation Animation Short Commercial Animation | Doc Documentary Documentary Fiction Fiction Fiction Fiction Documentary Fiction Fiction Animation Fiction Animation Fiction Fiction Fiction Animation Fiction Animation Fiction Animation Fiction Fiction Fiction Animation TV pilot Documentary Fiction TV pilot Animation Animation Fiction Fiction

Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Consultant Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Editor Sound Editor Sound Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Effects Editor Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Supervising Sound Editor & Dub Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer **Re-recording Mixer** Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Supervising Sound Editor & Dub Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer **Re-recording Mixer** Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Foley Artist/ Recordist Re-recording Mixer **Re-recording Mixer** Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Sound Editor Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer Sound Editor & Re-recording Mixer

Erasmus Liverpool Biennial Edge Picture Dir: Andrea Harkin Dir. Jae Ha Myung BBC Dir: Nandita Jain Dir. Siri Rodnes **Business Reporter** Dir. Siri Rodnes Alpha Century Cognitive FV/L Dir. Andras Rac Dir. Jasmine Johnson Dir Omar Halifax Dir. Nandita Jain Abbivie KWF Dir. Tessa Dir. Tim Travers Hawkins **Cognitive Media** Carl Rock **Edge Picture Company** Dir. Tim Travers Hawkins Dir. Isis Thompson Dir. Ling Lee Dir. Dan Sully Dir. Carl Rock Dir. Louisa Mayam Dir. Miguel Sanatana Dir. Anastasia Kirillova Dir. Louisa Mayam Dir. Sean Branigan Dir. Nandita Jain Dir. Michael Van Der Put Dir. Jens Blank Dir. Andrew Steggal Dir. Osama Quashoo Dir. Jesse Jokela Dir. Jens Blank Dir. Jorge Lucena Dir. Nandita Jain Dir. Mark Fisher Dir. Nandita Jain Dir. Sean Branigan Dir. Janis Nords Dir. Nicholas Thompson Dir. Callum Cooper Dir. Lawrie-Lin Waller Dir. Isis Thompson Dir. Jae Ha Myung Dir. Klaus Koermann Dir. Richard Phelan Dir. Daniela Negrin Ochoa Dir. Mary Nighy Dir. Siri Rodnes